

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2628-2637 OF 2010

STATE OF A.P.& ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

T.MURALIDHAR RAO & ORS.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(Office Report on default)

Date: 09/12/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY  
(In Chambers)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. G.N.Reddy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shakil Ahmad Syed, Adv.  
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.  
Mr. Sarad Kumar Singhanian, Adv.  
Mr. Nishant Ramakant Rao, Adv.

Mr. D. Bharat Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Balasubramanyam Kamarsu, Adv.  
Mr. Vijayendra Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Four weeks' time is granted to comply with the  
office report.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)  
Court Master

(RENUKA SADANA)  
Court Master