

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 19-34 OF 2006

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K. HANJURA

THE A.P.COMMN.FOR BACKWARD CLASSES

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

B.ARCHANA REDDY & ORS.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 01/02/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms Nirada Das, Adv.
Ms. C.K. Sucharita,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co,Adv.
Mr. Indra Makwana ,Adv
Mr. K.N. Rai ,Adv
Mr Bhupender Yadav, Adv.
Ms Debaleena Kilikdar, Adv.
Mr. R.C. Kohli ,Adv
Mr. Goodwill Indeevar ,Adv
Mr. D. Mahesh Babu ,Adv
Mr D Bharat Kumar, Adv.
Ms M Indrani, Adv.
Mr Balasubrahmanyam Kamarsu, Adv.
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta ,Adv
Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad ,Adv
Mr. C.S.N. Mohan Rao ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The ld. Counsel for the petitioner and the ld. Counsel
for the respondents are present.

Registry to process the matter for pre-final hearing.

List again on 15.3.2011.
(M.K.HANJURA)
Registrar

hj