

ITEM NO.30

COURT NO.5

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 2628-2637/2010

STATE OF A.P.& ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

T.MURALIDHAR RAO & ORS.ETC.
(Office report on default)

Respondent(s)

Date : 19/09/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA CHANDRA PANT
[IN CHAMBER]

For Appellant(s)

Mr. G. N. Reddy,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

M/s. Lawyer S Knit & Co,Adv.

Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed,Adv.

Ms. Minakshi Vij,Adv.

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta,Adv.

Mr. Balaji Srinivasan,Adv.

Mr. Sarad Kumar Singhania,Adv.

Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter before the Court.

(Neeta)
Sr. P.A.

(Usha Sharma)
COURT MASTER